16

(L)

Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yylais sils)

1ol /10/10 I_,._-.vlé._g_,l.';

® 45 TEE
(146,900 | 144 40
(222,000 | gg 50
347,100 | 92 63
434,700 | 56 75
( 676,400 | 32 90
994,800 | 20 110
1,324,200 12 125
(2,639,200 6 160
® 90 TEE
m Pcs/Box - Size/ julw
(121,000 | 130 40
(169,500 | 108 50
286,800 | 114 63
370,900 | 71 75
523,500 | 40 90
(797,400 | 27 110
935,500 | 16 125
2,055,700 8 160

® NON-CENTER CONVERTER 5,0 o yu& (a5 @

Price Pcs/Box -

(117,400 )
125,200 |
218,900 |
[ 293,800 |
309,300 |
392,300
| 666,500 |
(687,200 |

@ SCREW TRAP DOOR CAP (y2xa3 33350 d2x3)3 ()092,5 @

[ price R RC

63

( 237,200 |

(420,700
(559,300 |

UPVC cililail g adgl

UPVC pipes and fitting Price lists

270
270
96
120
120
93
51
51

105
90
69

Size/ jlw

63x40
63x50
90x63
110x63
110x90
125%7110
160x110
160x125

Tl ‘

4,345 0l) aw @

m Pcs/Box - Size/jwlw - Code Py o

430345040000
430345050000
430345063000
430345075000
430345090000
430345110000
430345125000
430345160000

425900, aw @

Code 55

430390040000
430390050000
430390063000
430390075000
430390090000
430390110000
430390125000
430390160000

Code xS |

430500063040
430500063050
430500090063
430500110063
430500110090
430500125110
430500160110
430500160125

Code 55

430900063000
430900090000
430900110000

il 0 cllail g alg)

5-layer pipes and fitting Price lists

UPVC ayimil g gt g e [ATR

"Ul 'LLIJl_.]_u_ﬂ.ng(:] s U % e \ELa o L ”

® UPVC Pipes fitting

UPVC lody) c:lasl @

@) Si-Tech*

LJLil 5jgJgis7 U
® 45 ELBOW 4,345 gil; @

, Pcs/Box - Size/jolw - Code S |
(74,300 | 440 40 430145040000
(105,000 | 216 50 430145050000
(169,100 120 63 430145063000
(224,500 | 168 75 430145075000
(330,900 | 90 90 430145090000
(428,800 | &0 110 430145110000
(551,700 32 125 430145125000

160 430145160000

(1,155,500 ] 15

® 90 ELBOW

270
160

‘ ’

(203,200 | 166
279,600 | 108
(392,000 | 64
( 560,500 42
( 748,500 | 24
(1,621,400 14

» (526,000 | 48
( 657,100 | 32

(843.800 ] 20
1,180,500 12
(1,875,700 8

427,200 | s6
560,800 | 36

[=]%
]
aola &gllils
wllgrnno
Product Catalog

(=]

E]|
3

E rice NCTT

40
50
63
5
0
110
125
160

90x63

11063

11090
125x110
160x110

90x63
110x63

42,590 gl; @

Code 25

430190040000
430190050000
430190063000
430190075000
430190090000
430190110000
430190125000
430190160000

Code AS -

431445090063
431445110063
431445110090
431445125110
431445160110

431490090063
431490110063

® 45 ELBOW CONNECTIONS 423 45 Lol dw @

m Pes/Box | Size/jtu -

@ 90 ELBOW CONNECTIONS a3 90 (L ol) aw @

. Pcs/Box - Sizesjutw - Code 8%

aglila sla A wslyja a_an
allgnno cuodd auny g Agllils
A Juogll..... FIEM ag ) !311

_ & www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yluiu uils)
N 1o/ 10/10 I_.?Ié__ul.‘i
@ SIMPLE MALE CAP » o3kw gy @

m Pcs/Box - Size/jlw - Code sS .

[ 83,300 | 270 63 431000063000
121,400 | 294 75 431000075000
168,500 96 90 431000090000

(233,300 | 120 110 431000110000

[ 266,000 | 93 125 431000125000 —
@ STOP-COUPLER (Goys ey ) SasS @

m Pes/Box | Sizesjute | Code i
134,900 | 270 63 430800063000 =

(225,000 | 120 90 430800090000

336,300 60 110 430800110000

430800125000

(429,100 | 48 125

@ STOP-COUPLER (With brake)  ()1330,5 ) SuiaksgS @

Price Pcs/Box  Size/jL. Code 55

(131,500 | 270 63 430700063000 -
(218,900 | 120 90 430700090000
(327,300 | 60 110 430700110000
(417,500 | 48 125 430700125000

| ® Vent Cowl SoWS @

: Price - Pcs/Box - Sizesjul. - Code >S5

(788,900 | 36 12511090 431112511090
(421,900 | 63 7563 431107506300

-

ol g ) ja cdgeuu
45 ELBOW .
® connecTions coper 295w dw 423 45 i ol aw @

m Pcs/Box - Sizesjuls - Code 1

(656,000 32 90x63 431345090063
[ 827,200 24  110x63 431345110063
(1,052,300 20 110x90 431345110090

@ TEEBEND 87/5 255y dus d2y3 87/5 a ol 4w @

COUPLER
m Pcs/Box - Size/ L. - Code S
(512,000 70 63 431287063000
[ 933,700 | 30 90 431287090000
1,210,500 20 110 431287110000

TEE BEND 87/5 . .
e CONNECTIONS COUPLER L2900 daw 423 87/5 pe Ghag el a @

m Pcs/Box - Size/julw - Code 328 T
[ 933,700 36 90x63 431387090063

(1,210,500 26
(1,261,300 20

110x63 431387110063
110x90 431387110090

\ & Y COUPLER UPVC FirTinGs

@ TEE BEND 87/5

. Price Pcs/Box - Size/jlw -

( 363,500 | 72 63
(813,200 | 30 90

958,600 27 110

@ TRAP DOOR CONTROL

Pcs/Box - Size/julw
1,058,400 24 110

@ SIPHON

: Price Pes/Box - Size/jluw -

_ 284,400 9% 63
429800 6 75
( 573,200 40 90

934,200 | 20 110
(1,049,700 20 110x125

@® MUFF

F rie TN

190,400 128 63
325,300 100 90
523,200 | 60 110

@ 45 ELBOW COUPLER

- m Pcs/Box - Size/jbs

203,300 75 63
400,000 64 20
500,900 36 110

@ 90 ELBOW COUPLER

m Pcs/Box - Size/juus - Code a8
248,500 | 120 63 430290063000
445,200 48 90 430290090000
639,000 30 110 430290110000
@ 45 TEE COUPLER J295p 4w a2)3 45 0]y 4w @

E m Pcs/Box _ ' Size/julw - Code acs ]

( 436,300 | 74 63 431245063000 ,t A Y
839,900 | 32 90 431245090000 ’
1,232,200 16 110 431245110000

UPVC ayimil g algl cras crunl ATP\

“ ulodalw UlLALS g oluuoli pnnAj §la piwuy”

43)3 87/5 p> 0l aw @
Code S<

430387063000
430387090000
430387110000

Al 355L o) A @

Code S -

430300110000

098w @
Code a8

430400063000
430400075000 - Q
430400090000
430400110000
430400125110

dﬁg‘o @
Code AS

430600063000
430600090000
430600110000

- S 2950 4w 9 395 jwgd SYlasl

J29%w 93 42,3 45 91; @

Code AS

430245063000 ‘
430245090000

430245110000

J295mw 93 425 90 gil; @

@ www.ATAPIPE.IR



" e RIS PR UPVC oyimil g gl sy [ATR

B 1€0*/10/10 IJ?Iéf!JU yloidlw ulALe g wluuli A §la pduuy Z‘L'?FEF
T bl plaisle (WS claagl @
@ ATAPIPE Sewerage Building Pipes

- ..33J13 JUALil UPVC aJgl jl Loaib aqil ya

m gl GrSejee - (mm)eolus - (KQ) o 5 63l g 8 a0 £ —3 la3liul

| 393,100 | 11/4” B 3 3.400 wald  9119-1m 40

o spaSejge - (mMm)cwlue - (KQgiesedliigjy - L paoegi—s jlailil

4912600 | 11/ B 3 4.250 oo 9119-1m 50

m @yl spuBeje>  (mMm)cwolua  (KQ)sin 5 65l jg L8 a0 £ —3 | 3Ll

| 3255300 | 27 caseegibd 1.5 2.800 Glagh 1214218 ooy

| 6,010,700 | 2 B 3 5.200 wold  9119-1 m

m o GrB0jg> - (mm)uwlae - (Kg) 5o § a5l jo 8 10 £g3 =3l 3Ll |

4,534,100 | 2.57 aSigaglbod 1.8 3.9 olsgh 12142-1 m 75

[ 6,935,500 ] 2.5” SN4-BD 3 6 ol 9119-1 m

. o s Sejg> (mm)ﬁmLiub. (Kg) 5o § 03Lii 0yjg & prao £95 =3yl 3oLl

| 5864200 | 3”7 caSsegiuod 1.8 4.700 Ll 12142-1W g

| 8669300 | 3”7 SN4-BD 3 7.500 wWald  9119-1 m

m g srSejge  (mm)cuots  (Kg)syie s eslingjg w8 a0 £95 - | 35l

| 8,138,100 | 4”7 Lasigspiud 2.2 7 wlagl  12142-1 m 110

| 11,327,900 |  4” SN4-BD 3.2 9.800 wbals  9119-1 m

_ @ www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gyluky iils)

16

) Eor/10/10 |2l 2yl

" 10,463,300

[ 13,177,300 ]

" 20,806,300

38,722,700
50,281,700 ]

. 60,106,900

| 78,601,300 |

' 91,202,600
122,772,700

10”
10”

2

12”
12”

- srBe g

iSIgs )b T
SN4-BD

G50 jg=

SN4-UD

o 6rISe g

SN8-U
SN16-U

- RIS

SN8-U
SN16-U

G50 9>

SN8-U
SN16-U

UPVC oyl g algl crasé cul FITP\

“Ul "'LuJ._-j_an‘lQ gt:j L L.j . e \SLa - L L4

(mm) cuolzus -

2.5
3.2

(Mmm) colun

(mm) caolzua

5.9
Ted

(Mm) caolzus

7.3
9.6

(mm) colus

9.2
121

(Kg) s in 5 03l 0y jg -

9
11.400

- (Kg) 550 5 05l 0y jg

18

- (Kg) s pio 5 05La 59 -

33.500
43.500

~ (Kg) 5o 5 o5Lin g jyg

52
68

(Kg) 50 5 05L% yjg

78
105

I._é_}.\ﬂn &9; =3 jlasliwl

oilsg 12142-1 W
wliols  9119-1 m 125

nj_pa.oég'a =3 lsatiwl B
ollols 91181 m 1@

8 pao 69" =3 jlasliiwl

i3 pllials 9118-1 W
Giddmlbas 9118-1 W

200

L8 pao ég.a =3 jlasliwl

wdsmlbas 9118-1 W
wdsqllals 9118-1 W

250

IjJ.lm 69:1 —leA.'lL‘i.uJ!

Gidsllas 0118-1 W
dsqmlbols 9118-1 W

INSO a1IA INSO 114 ;Lo 3185kl (ghls bl (Lol (glo dlg)

ISIRI \FY —o .))LLil_'.iwl (_gl)lo t.(ul,'sl_ﬂ- b.3|.59l_3 sl dgJ

(55 9 Sumns 0l liaians 550 (538 (2195 (Sh1>

Y



Khosro Nikoo Plast
‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yludy iils)

oS VEor/10/10 132l gyl

Price

1,320,300
1,957,100 |

\

Price

1,667,800
2,092,000

\\ | (
) |
J \

Price

i

3,207,200 |
3,674,900 J
4,906,900 |

———————

3,340,800
" 4,009,000 |
' 5,861,100 |

/“4
\ ;

Price

4,209,400 |
4,877,500 |
' 6,610,700 |

2.5

(bar) jLsus ¢l jao

10
16

(bar) jLius ¢yl juo

6
10

(bar) jL&us ¢yl juo

10-B
10-B
16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo
6-B
6-B
12

UPVC oyimil g algl craus ol ATR

“ uloialw UlALS g Gluwl N §la piuu”

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Pipes cauwlygSs g)wus glddlg) @

Hoglao g Gilnisl

Glo 3ylasbiul (ghls CawlgSiigpms sl dg)
INSO 1Al , (;il3gL , ISIRI IPIFY -)

(mm) cuolzus

1.9

(mm) colaua

1.6
2.4

(mm) cwolaus

4.7

(mm) caolzua

4.5

(mm) caolzus

4.3

(Kg) 550 5 63Lis ¢y jg
1.900
2.900

(Kg) s 0 5 5L ¢y jo
2.400
3.100

(Kg) 50 7 63L ¢y g

4.800
5.500
7.200

(Kg) 0 § 85U ¢y jg
5

6.000
8.600

(Kg) 5.0 5 65U ¢y jg

6.300
7.300
9.700

8 a0 £95
e
595

8 pao gy
e
558 sa

gé_pa.oegi
599 b0

ol
598 JLid

8 pao £93
(593 &0
o laaw
6593 JLius

x_éJ.m.oégb
598 oL
o law
595 JLius

<& & & g \¥

) R



Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gylaia iiils)

6> VEor/10/16 1zl au)ls

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Sewerage Building Pipes

| 5,545,700
| 6,080,200
| 7,015,600
| 9,882,000

| 5,643,200
| 7,884,200
| 12,608,000

| 9,153,000

[ 12,694,900

| 20,581,800 |

\

14,108,000
19,844,100
23,853,000
/ |

. 30,668,200

[ price
| 21,680,200
| 30,974,800 |

| 43,700,400

| 51,614,700

| 38,565,700
| 46,900,900

=

| 55,055,700

-

Qo o wvlowv B S N S .

coO 00 00 ©o

10
10
10

10

12
12
12

(bar) jLus ol jo

6
6-BD
6-SN4
12.5

(bar) jLisé ¢l juo
4-BD
6-BD
12.5

(bar) jLius ol juo

4-BD
6-SN8
12.5

- (bar) jLius ¢l juo

4-BD

6-SN8
8-SN16
8-SN16

(bar) jLius ¢l jao -

4-SN2

6-SN8
10-SN16
10-SN16

(bar) jLis yl juo
4-BD

6-BD
10-SNB

UPVC il g algl crayé cuuy

" uledal UlALS g el GnnAaT gla piuuy” \'v‘='-v bT}

L“AM)“JSS.IJ 9> Oln.'ibb.u L,.;\ho'lé lebd]g.’ @

(mm) Ceolius

2.7
3.2
3.2
e

(mm) Caolud

2.5
.
6

(Mmm) ceolius

3.2
4.7
7.7

3.9
5.9
7.7

Ty

4.9
Fie

9.6
9.6

(mm) Cuolun

6.2
77
9.2

(mm) caolzus

(mm) cwolzus

(Kg) 5550 5 65Li ) jg
8.300
9.100

10.500
14.500

(KQ) (50 § 65Lis ¢y jg

8.200
11.800
18.500

(Kg) 5500 § 65L ¢3jg

13.300
19
30.200

(Kg) (540 5 65L& ¢y jg

20.500
29.700
35

45

(KQ) (5.0 5 051 ¢ jg

31.200
45.900
63.500

75

(Kg) (540 § 63Li ¢ jg

55.500
69.500
80

lj_}.&ﬂ.ﬂég:l

o Lo |

1595 o

e 1@
598 JLid

(598 o
595 JLid

8 pao £gy :
ol 2
598 JLid

d).n&ﬂég.'-

o lauw
593 b
598 JLid

u.l'-l'ul.ﬁ.lu LSSE JLA'I"J.Q

\jJ.IMéB:I

oo gL
595 60
595 JLind

_ @ www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

UPVC il g algl craya cuuyl ATP\

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gylais Jasils)
) 1Eo/10/10 IJ?Ié,UU “ uloialw LAl g luuuli pnnAai gla piuuw” Z.LE&TE
S @3> (58 UPVC gladgl @
® ATAPIPE Conduit System For Cable Management
Glasio aul (mm) ceola — (Kg) st 7 03l jg  — (MM) L3I jhs
| 701,600 | _ 1/2” 1 0.6 17.8 _
| 818500 S 12" 1.3 0.7 173 20
935,500 3 J9u ” 13
| ) 1191501 1/2’ 1.5 0.8 16.8
| 1,052,400 | i 1.8 0.9 16.5
m s & (Mm)ciolas  (Kg) i 5 05bivjg  (MM) L5l b
| 1,169,300 | S 3/4” 1.5 1 22 '
1,403,200 | Soms 3/4” 1.8 1.2 ZEl 25
| 1,520,100 & 11215-21 3/4" 2 1.3 21 b
m o aul (MM) ciolas — (KQ) o5 o5licyjg — (MM) L5l a8
| 1,753,900 | 1" 1.8 1.5 28.4
| 2,338,600 | S 1” 2 2 28 39
| 2,572,400 | 11;3“;21 1” 2.4 2.2 27.2 59
| 2,806,300 | ) ik 3 2.4 26
® Khosro Nikoo Plast Conduit System For Cable Management 0,5 a2 (.8, UPVC (glodlgl @
m laiio @l (Mmcolas  (Kg)gmosesligjs  (MM)lsls s
556,000 o 1/2” 1.5 0.8 17.6
625,400 | 1/2" 1.8 0.9 17.4
Ceoso00 | 133612 1/2” 2 1 17 13
Sliaadio & (Mm)cots — (Kg) gpios oslivgrjy — (MM)lsls jbs
" 694,900 :J oo 3/4” 1.5 1 226 25
| 903,400 | 13361-2 3/4” 1.9 1.3 22 16
Price Clazio g - (mm) colaus  (Kg) gio § 635U ¢y jg (MM) B3l jhd
_ 1,042,400 | 1” 1.9 1.5 292
1,320,300 | Jguus 2 2.4 1.9 286 32
1528800 | 13361-2 1” 2.4 2.2 28.4  “
| 1,633,000 | 1” 2.9 2.3 28.1

@® The spiral of UPVC electrical pipe size 20 mm

20 j2lw 3y UPVC dlg) (e 6 @

| _Price  CRERRC

| 3,125,000 | 5800

Price gl (559 wawlio:

3125000 | 700

| Price  [CTURSE

| 3,125,000 o600

@ www.ATAPIPE.IR
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Khosro Nikoo Plast
1o || ovstaa sraor UPVC ayinil g algl crayé cuuyl ATR
) Eer/1e/10 12l 2ol " ulodalw UILALS g Gl rnAj §la i’ ZLS:F

(DIN LOCK) wasd (ybgy (5230 (glodlg) @
® Pushfit Sewerage Pipes (DIN LOCK)

cbiahiio Bl olgSiwgs  algSpwS,  (CM)Jsh (MMl
| 228300 | * 15

mam . 20

| 263,300 | * 25
\WW . - 30

| 354500 | 9119 11/2" * * 50 F.F
536,900 | B x * 100 o3l 39l
[ 894,700 | * * 200

| 1,259,500 * * 300
[W} * * 400

| 2,347,000 | * * 600 50
| 264,600 | * 15

287,700 * 20

322,400 | * 25

| 530500 * . 30
[Wﬂ\ 9119 11/2” * * 50 g
773200 | B * . 100 ollals
| 1,362,700 + x 200

1,963,800 | * * 300

| 2,483,900 * * 400

| 3,755,400 | * * 600

(390 Job).3dblago Casd oy Canund Job olusiol by e oy (sl dg) )3 035 )53 Job @

@ www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP

6> lEor/10/10 12l 22yl

311,400

339,500 |
)

367,600

571,000

N

)
)
802,500 |
1,391,800 |
1,974,100
2,535,400 |
3,728,000 |
393,600 |
| 451,400 |
509,200 |
913,800 |
- 798,200 |
. 1,376,100 |
2,532,000 |
. 3,687,900 |
| 4,843,800 |
. 7,155,600 |
| Price
466,300 |
| 515,400
| 571,500
| 943,300 |
| 838,100
| 1,371,300 |
| 2,430,600 |
| 3,497,000 |
| 4,570,400
| 6,689,100 |
593,900
| 686,400 |
| 778,800 |
| 1,437,700 |
| 1,252,800 |
2,189,000
| 4,084,700
| 5,968,800
| 7,841,400 |
| 11,632,700 |

- -

~

e LI 3

9119
B/BD
SN4

9119
B/BD
SN4

il L

9119
BD
SN4

9118
ub
SN6

2!

23128

2 1/2°

4”

6119 juug>

* X X X X ¥ ¥

* X X X ¥ ¥ ¥

6LgS juugd>

*

* % ¥

oligS Sy

*¥ Ok K X K O * X X X *

¥ OOX ¥ X X ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ *

oligS juw S,

*¥ * % * * ¥ ok ¥ K ¥ X ¥ ¥ O ® ¥

¥ % ¥ * *

UPVC il g algl craya cuyl

" ylodalw QAL g Wluwli Ani gl piuu” \v-'—,, |=‘r}

(cm) Jgb

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300

400
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

(cm) Jgb

1o
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

(mm) Cuolun

P.»
] RY. 1V

(mm) Cuwolius

P.¥
i3l

110

w. P

_ &R WWW.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘a INDUSTRIAL GROUP

(U 1o/ 10/10

ol g

® Pushfit Sewerage Pipes (DIN LOCK)

| 619,700 |
| 682,900 |
753,000

1,237,100 |
1,096,800
1,791,300 |
3,166,400 |
4,548,500
8,687,600 |
756,000

. 860,100 |
| 975,700 |
1,091,200 |

| 1,542,000

1,542,000
| 2,686,400 |
(4,951,900 |

7,229,100 |
9,425,300 )
)

14 048,900

| 813,900
1,010,300 |
| 1,704,900 |
1,508,500
| 2,497,600
(4,490,100 |
_ 6,475,500
8,439,800
| 12,438,700 |
| 1,067,100
| 1,240,500 |
1,425,400 )
(2,708,500
2,338,600
4,176,400 )
7,829,100
(11,493,300 |

| 15,076,600

(22,474,300 |

]| L

9119
BD
SN4

9118
ub
SN8

9119

9118
ub
SN4

&u'

2!

6 ”n

6 ”

UPVC cyieil g algt iy TATR

BPIPE

“ ulodalw UlAL g ciluuwli gnnAai gla piuuw”

- olugS jwgs -

oligS gy

(DIN LOCK) wué 0092 (2oL (gladly) @

olugS Sy

* ¥ ¥ * ¥

*

* O* ¥ *

* O O * X X K ¥ * ¥ *

oLigS juwiSy

¥ X ¥ ¥ X K X ¥ K ¥ X ¥ X ¥ ¥ ¥ % * *

*

(em) Jsb -

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

(cm) Jab

15
20
25
30
50
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Khosro Nikoo Plast
‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gyluda jiails)

D VEor/ 10710 12l )l

il

4,683,700 j
[ 6,608,000
© 9,815100

/—\

Price
8,958,700
13,063,800 |

19,991,200

/ﬁﬁ/—ﬁl
J

| 10,569,600

\
15,957,600
19,934,400 |

| 24,424,400

UPVC ayinil g algl crass cuny

“yloidlw w AL g wluuli Gandi §la piu”

(POWER LOCK) wasb iy )Luisd cumn (52l /3oyl (loalg ) @

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)
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13361-2
W/P

il L

13361-2
w/P

=l silis

13361-2
W/P

P

(bar) Lis ¢l juo

6
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16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo

6
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16

(bar) ;L ¢l ju0

6
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12.5
16

(Kg) s 510 § 65Li ¢y jg
3.500

5
7.500

(Kg) s o 5 65Li ¢y jg
6.800

10
15.400

(Kg) 0 5 65Lis )9
8
12.200

15.300
18.800

T/
(mm) Cwolzus
2
3 63
4.7
(mMmm) Cwelua
2.8
4.3 90
6.7
(mm) cuolus
2.7
4.2
s3 110
6.6 '
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

UPVC cyinil g algl crays cuyl ATP\

| a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yyluds Lidls)
6> VEo/10/10 152l 4y s “ ylodalw ULLALS g Wluywli pana) gla iy’ \F:IEITE

(POWER LOCK) s yisgs ,Litd cami (52 0slh /(3T (ol ) @

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

| 13,918,500 |
20,845,800
| 25,592,400 |

(o, A 2 mmm

. 31,108,600 |

| 23,264,200 |
| 34,296,700
| 41,993,800 |
| 51,102,000

| 62,134,500 |

| 34,642,200 |
| 52,986,800 |
| 65,558,700

| 79,670,100 |
| 96,732,000 |

| 43,546,100
| 66,637,400

| 82,929,600 |

| 54,644,600 |
| 82,610,700 |
| 101,212,000 |
| 124,303,300 |
| 151,243,100

latd

13361-2
W/P
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W/P

=il 2
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W/P

il Uit
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6
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6
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6
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6
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6
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(Kg) 5580 § 05Li yjg
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15.900
19.600
23.900
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48

(Kg) 50 5 63Li ¢ jg
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40.700
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74.800
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63.900

(Kg) 550 5 03Lis ¢y jg
41.700
63.500

78

96
117

(mm) Cwols
3.1 :
4.8 125

7.4

(mm) cwlzus

6.2

7.7 160
9.5
11.8

(mm) Caolzua
4.9
7.7 '
96 200
11.9
14.7
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5.5

8.6 225

10.8
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6.2
9.6
11.9 250
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ a INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gylady ginils)

TR 1Eor/10/16 1)zl au s

UPVC ayinil g alg] da1d Cuuyl ATR

“ uloidlw ullALe g ol LnnAT §la rn.u.l.Lp.u

PIRE
oL ET

J

(POWER LOCK) g gy b cami (5306 /(5ilunyl (clodls ) @

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

| Price |
| 84,943,900 |
| 106,110,900
| 131,126,500
| 160,632,000

197,834,600

| 240,168,700 |

| 109,575,500
| 135,232,400 |
| 166,020,800

| 203,223,400 J
| 250,688,800
| 304,568,500 |

| Price
| 138,725,600 |
| 170,796,800
209,923,700
| 258,671,900 |
| 316,400,100
| 385,674,000

| 215,330,900 |
| 265,362,000 |
| 326,938,800
| 403,909,700

| 494,992,000 j
| 602,751,300 |

il =y

13361-2
W/P

=l L

13361-2
W/P

13361-2
W/P

Olbaiio
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s
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14”
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6
8
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6
8
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6
8
10
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20
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6
8
10
1235
16
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101
124
153
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(Kg) (s 50 5 05L& ¢y jg

84
104
128
157
194
236

(Kg) 50 5 65Lk ¢y jg

106.500
131.500
162
200
245
299

(Kg) 5 s0 § 05L& ¢y g

165
204
252
312
383
467

(mm) Caolzus

7.7
9.7

12.1

e (315
18.7
23.2

(mm) Cuolzus

8.7
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26.1
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19:1 400
23.7 T
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1403/10/15 ol au)l (Wl ists) —LBTUPVC adg) injlaw
CaaallygSis5 g UPVC alg) _ LT UPVC aJg) _
2 a
1,320300 | 1.900 | 1.9 | odlaw 439804001960 | 44 3,930,100 | 3.400 | sl | 40 | 439904003060 | 1
1,057,100 | 2.900 3 B s - 439704003060 | 45 4912600 | 4250 | Wsls | 50 | 439905003060 | 2
1,667,800 | 2.400 | 1.6 | wsplaw 439805001660 | 46 3255300 | 5.200 | LlLol 439906303060 | 3
2,092,000 | 3.100 | 2.4 | s o %0 439705002460 | 47 6010700 | 2.800 | Lilsgl ° 439206303060 | 4
3,207,200 | 4.800 3 B s 439706303060 | 48 4534100 | 3.900 | oilsgb 439207501860 | 5
3,674,900 | 5.500 3 il 63 | 439506303060 | 49 6,935500 | 6.000 | Lilslé 7 439907503060 | 6
4906900 | 7.200 | 47 | odlis 439606304760 | 50 5464200 | 4.700 | Lilsgl 439909003060 | 7
3,340,800 | 5.000 3 o8 dos 439707503060 | 51 8,669,300 | 7.500 | ollsls % 439209003060 | 8
5861,100 | 8.600 | 4.5 | (sodlis 75 | 439607504560 | 52 8138100 | 7.000 | oilsgb 439911003260 | 9
4,009,000 | 6.000 3 il 439507503060 | 53 11,327,900 | 9.800 | L lLals e 439211003260 | 10
4209400 | 6.300 3 coif 439709003060 | 54 10,463300 | 9.000 | Lilsgl 439912503260 | 11
4,877,500 | 7.300 3 il 90 | 439509003060 | 55 13,177,300 | 11.400 | Lillslé 120 439212503260 | 12
6610700 | 9.700 | 4.3 | o8 Lis 439609004360 | 56 20,806,300 | 18.000 | L.lal | 160 | 439916004060 |13
5545700 | 8.300 | 27 |2.7 Liylaw 439511002760 | 57 38,722,700 | 33.500 | .lLols 439920005960 | 14
6,080,200 | 9.100 | 3.2 | o8 oy 439711003260 | 58 50,281,700 | 43.500 | LilLsls 200 439920007760 | 15
7015600 | 10.500 | 3.2 | wilaw e 439511003260 | 59 60,106,900 | 52.000 | LilLslé 439925007360 | 16
0,882,000 | 14.500 | 53 | \sobliss 439611005360 | 60 78,601,300 | 68.000 | L llil 20 439925009660 | 17
5643200 | 8200 | 2.5 | wdplaw 439812502560 | 61 91,202,600 | 78.000 | .lLols 439931509260 | 18
7884200 | 11.800 | 3.2 | wedaows | 125 | 439712503260 | 62 122,772,700 | 105.000 | Lillsls 510 439931512160 | 19
12,608,000 | 18.500 | 6 oBlis 439612506060 | 63 sy S LB UPVC gl
9153000 | 13.300 | 3.2 | wajlaw 439816003260 | 64 Uil | cunid | aslicje | wmes | julw code
12,694,900 | 19.000 | 47 | wedanu | 160 | 439716004760 | 65 701,600 0.6 439302006060 | 21
20,581,800 | 30.200 | 7.7 | (sedliss 439616007760 | 66 818,500 0.7 ) 439302007060 | 22
14,108,000 | 20.500 | 3.9 | ajlaw 439820003960 | 67 935,500 0.8 “2 20 439302008060 | 23
19,844,100 | 29.700 | 5.9 | (o8 anus 439720005960 | 68 1,052,400 | 0.9 439302009060 | 24
23,853,000 | 35.000 | 7.7 | sgdliss 200 439620007760 | 69 1,169,300 1 439302510060 | 25
30668200 | 45.000 | 7.7 |t ssitas 439820007760 | 70 1,403200 | 1.200 | i 25 | 439302512060 | 26
21,680,200 | 31.200 | 4.9 | Lijlaw 439825004960 | 71 1,520,100 | 1.300 439302513060 | 27
30,974,800 | 45.900 | 7.3 | 98 0w 439725007360 | 72 1,753,900 1.5 439303215060 | 28
43700400 | 63.500 | 9.6 | bl 20 439625009660 | 73 2,338,600 2 ) 439303220060 | 29
51,614700 | 75.000 | 9.6 |mtaw wsblis 439825009660 | 74 2,572,400 | 2.2 e % 439303222060 | 30
38,565700 | 55.500 | 6.2 | wdjlaw 439831506260 | 75 2806300 | 2.4 439303224060 | 31
46,900,900 | 69.500 7.7 598 Ao 315 439731507760 | 76 ©)S 3 L8 UPVC alg)
55055700 | 80.000 | 9.2 | (sg5 ,Lis 439631509260 | 77 Gigliw | caoud | aslibje | wmes | jlw code
556,000 0.8 439402008060 | 32
aglila sla Gl ablyja e
| | % GigAano ciatd iy g Sollls 625,400 0.9 iy 20 | 439402009060 |33
ALiA Juugi ... EIEF asly |aac
' 694,900 1 439402010060 | 34
 UPNC k)
694,900 1 ] ,e | 439402510060 |35
(@ UPVC alg yiyL aw Cuu 4 041-4 ]_ 43 s03a00 | 1300 | 7 439402513060 | 36
k ool HULAL 8 Sl paad) s el © ata.pipe 1,042,400 | 1.500 439403215060 | 37
_ @ www.arapipe.ir 1,320,300 1.900 439403219060 | 38
& 32
1,528,800 | 2.200 439403222060 | 39
.................................................................. Slouuogs 1,633,000 2.350 439403223560 | 40
..................................................................... 20 5200 oy UPVC ) i i3
............................................................................................................... — T — —
e 3125000 S 600 435000000003 | 41
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 3,125,000 0,5 700 435000000003 | 42
3,125,000 (0,5 800 435000000004 | 43




1403/10/15 ol gl (laz giits) LT (Si-Techt) UPVC cuUliasl inléuw
B si tech+ jSyo po yuc Jusas A S si tech+ as)s 45 gjlj 2
(w35) Caoud il 13 slass ey Code ) (e5) e S 13 slsas julw Code ]
117,400 270 63x40 430500063040 52 74,300 440 40 430145040000 1
125,200 270 63x50 430500063050 53 105,000 216 50 430145050000 2
218,900 9% 90x63 430500090063 54 169,100 120 63 430145063000 3
293,800 120 110x63 430500110063 55 224,500 168 75 430145075000 4
309,300 120 110%90 430500110090 56 330,900 90 90 430145090000 5
392,300 93 125x110 430500125110 57 428,800 60 110 430145110000 6
666,500 51 160x110 430500160110 58 551,700 32 125 430145125000 7
687,200 51 160x125 430500160125 59 1,155,500 15 160 430145160000 8
si tech+ (jlsj0,5 ) SindygS si tech+ as)s 90 gil;
Uiyl uvet) S 13 sl el Code Uiylaw [SEeL] S 3 sl el Code
131,500 270 63 430700063000 60 78,800 270 40 430190040000 9
218,900 120 90 430700090000 61 132,900 160 50 430190050000 10
327,300 60 110 430700110000 62 203,200 166 63 430190063000 1
417,500 48 125 430700125000 63 279,600 108 75 430190075000 12
si tech+ (o5 o) SindyeS 392,000 64 90 430190090000 13
Uilaw ST S 13 Sl ol Code 64 560,500 42 110 430190110000 14
134,900 270 63 430800063000 65 748,500 24 125 430190125000 15
225,000 120 90 430800090000 66 1,621,400 14 160 430190160000 16
336,300 60 110 430800110000 67 si techt asys 45 oly aw
429,100 48 125 430800125000 68 Uilaw cand S 15 Slses ol Code
si techt Lauy 33L a2uys gy 146,900 144 40 430345040000 17
Uilaw cand IS 3 sl ol Code 69 222,000 90 50 430345050000 18
237,200 105 63 430900063000 70 347,100 92 63 430345063000 19
420,700 90 90 430900090000 71 434,700 56 75 430345075000 20
559,300 69 110 430900110000 72 676,400 32 90 430345090000 21
si tech+ 55 eslw gy 994,800 20 110 430345110000 22
Uilaw e 4315 13 sl ol Code 1,324,200 12 125 430345125000 23
83,300 270 63 431000063000 73 2,639,200 6 160 430345160000 24
121,400 294 75 431000075000 74 si tech+ a3 90 oly aw
168,500 9% 90 431000090000 75 Ullaw N IS 13 slses ol Code
233,300 120 110 431000110000 76 121,000 180 40 430390040000 25
266,000 93 125 431000125000 77 169,500 108 50 430390050000 26
si tech+ Salls 286,800 114 63 430390063000 27
Uilaaw S S35 13 sl Tl Code 370,900 7 75 430390075000 28
788,900 36 125-110-90 431112511090 78 523,500 40 90 430390090000 29
421,900 63 75-63 431107506300 79 797,400 27 110 430390110000 30
J29S jw aw g (gSjw 95 wllladl 935,500 16 125 430390125000 31
sitech+ JugS jugs aoys 45 gilj 2,055,700 8 160 430390160000 32
Uiyl oyl S 3 slasd il Code sitech+ 45 (L o) aw
203,300 75 63 430245063000 80 Uilaaw Caoib S 1 ol ol Code
400,000 64 90 430245090000 81 526,000 48 90x63 431445090063 33
500,900 36 110 430245110000 82 657,100 32 110x63 431445110063 34
sitech+ JygS jugs azys 90 ollj 843,800 20 110x90 431445110090 35
Uiylaaw ST 43S 13 sl Fdlm Code 1,180,500 12 125x110 431445125110 36
248,500 120 63 430290063000 83 1,875,700 8 160x110 431445160110 37
445,200 48 90 430290090000 84 si tech+ 90 Lisus ol) aw
639,000 30 110 430290110000 85 Uilaaw Caoib S 1 ol obw Code
si tech+JygSyw aw asys 45 ol aw 427,200 56 90x63 431490090063 38
Uilaw S S35 13 sl ol Code 560,800 36 110x63 431490110063 39
436,300 74 63 431245063000 84 si tech+ asys 87/5 @3 ol) aw
839,900 32 90 431245090000 85 Gl Caoib SIS 43 Sl Tl Code
1,232,200 16 110 431245110000 86 363,500 72 63 430387063000 40
si tech+ygS juw 4w aoys 45 LLisus ol aw 813,200 30 90 430387090000 M
Uilaw ST 1S o slass Tl Code 958,600 27 110 430387110000 42
656,000 32 90x63 431345090063 87 si tech+ il susjl ol aw
827,200 24 110x63 431345110063 88 Uilasw [ S 43 Slses follay Code
1,052,300 20 110%90 431345110090 89 1,058,400 24 110 430300110000 43
si tech+ 98w duw 423 87/5 ps ol) auw si tech+ (gduw
Uiyl [SEeL S 13 sl el Code Uiylaw (e S 3 sl el Code
512,000 72 63 431287063000 90 284,400 9% 63 430400063000 44
933,700 30 90 431287090000 91 429,400 56 75 430400075000 45
1,210,500 20 110 431287110000 92 573,200 40 90 430400090000 46
si tech+ oS juw duw a9)3 87/5 ps lass ol aw 934,200 20 110 430400110000 47
Uilaw cand IS 3 sl b Code 1,049,700 20 125x110 430400125110 48
933,700 36 90x63 431387090063 93 si tech+ adgo
1,210,500 26 110x63 431387110063 94 Ulylaw N S 15 Slses ol Code
1,261,300 20 110%90 431387110090 95 190,400 128 63 430600063000 49
041-4143 (O ata.pipe @ wwwararipe.r UPVC SyLnil yinylaw cuuy 325,300 100 90 430600090000 50
" e TS LS § Stk ARSI A it 523,200 60 110 430600110000 51




